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      G/73A/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN         64.572,00         49.281,17         15.290,83  76,32         49.281,17              0,00  76,32         49.281,17              0,00  76,32         49.281,17              0,00  76,32

      G/73A/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO      2.641.451,00      1.479.382,26      1.162.068,74  56,01      1.479.382,26              0,00  56,01      1.479.382,26              0,00  56,01      1.479.382,26              0,00  56,01

      G/73A/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                827.720,00        553.811,54        273.908,46  66,91        553.811,54              0,00  66,91        553.811,54              0,00  66,91        553.811,54              0,00  66,91

      G/73A/14992/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III O               510.558,00        357.891,27        152.666,73  70,10        357.891,27              0,00  70,10        357.891,27              0,00  70,10        357.891,27              0,00  70,10

      G/73A/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                543.584,00        357.576,59        186.007,41  65,78        357.576,59              0,00  65,78        357.576,59              0,00  65,78        357.576,59              0,00  65,78

      G/73A/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                         585.192,00        355.554,78        229.637,22  60,76        355.554,78              0,00  60,76        355.554,78              0,00  60,76        355.554,78              0,00  60,76

      G/73A/14996/00  COMPLEMENTO DE PUESTO              467.956,00        302.338,97        165.617,03  64,61        302.338,97              0,00  64,61        302.338,97              0,00  64,61        302.338,97              0,00  64,61

      G/73A/15091/00  PERSONAL LABORAL PRO               199.580,00          3.277,87        196.302,13   1,64          3.277,87              0,00   1,64          3.277,87              0,00   1,64          3.277,87              0,00   1,64

      G/73A/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE             1.869.250,00      1.053.576,88        815.673,12  56,36      1.053.576,88              0,00  56,36      1.053.576,88              0,00  56,36      1.053.576,88              0,00  56,36

      G/73A/16390/00  OTRAS PRESTACIONES (                 2.500,00             10,13          2.489,87   0,41             10,13              0,00   0,41             10,13              0,00   0,41             10,13              0,00   0,41

      G/73A/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI               268.615,00              0,00        268.615,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          7.980.978,00      4.512.701,46      3.468.276,54  56,54      4.512.701,46              0,00  56,54      4.512.701,46              0,00  56,54      4.512.701,46              0,00  56,54

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            7.980.978,00      4.512.701,46      3.468.276,54  56,54      4.512.701,46              0,00  56,54      4.512.701,46              0,00  56,54      4.512.701,46              0,00  56,54

      G/73A/20400/00  ARREND.ELEMENTOS DE                  9.000,00          1.959,06          7.040,94  21,77          1.959,06              0,00  21,77            314,33          1.644,73   3,49            314,33              0,00   3,49

      G/73A/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               151.847,00        147.873,43          3.973,57  97,38        145.304,56          2.568,87  95,69         30.137,71        115.166,85  19,85         30.137,71              0,00  19,85

      G/73A/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              1.500,00            427,54            412,74  28,50            427,54              0,00  28,50            427,54              0,00  28,50            427,54              0,00  28,50

      G/73A/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          10.000,00          5.310,55          4.689,45  53,11          5.310,55              0,00  53,11          5.279,82             30,73  52,80          5.279,82              0,00  52,80

      G/73A/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 8.605,00          1.986,64          6.617,16  23,09          1.986,64              0,00  23,09          1.986,64              0,00  23,09          1.986,64              0,00  23,09

      G/73A/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                22.000,00         14.081,38          7.918,62  64,01              0,00         14.081,38   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/73A/22101/00  AGUA                                10.109,00         10.109,00              0,00 100,00         10.109,00              0,00 100,00          6.795,85          3.313,15  67,23          6.795,85              0,00  67,23

      G/73A/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          9.634,00          9.911,36         -3.277,36 102,88          9.911,36              0,00 102,88            881,92          9.029,44   9,15            881,92              0,00   9,15

      G/73A/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO                86.755,00         76.999,99          9.755,01  88,76         76.999,99              0,00  88,76         20.110,92         56.889,07  23,18         20.014,74             96,18  23,07

      G/73A/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                6.000,00          7.131,17         -1.131,17 118,85          7.131,17              0,00 118,85          3.101,80          4.029,37  51,70          3.101,80              0,00  51,70

      G/73A/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                      12.000,00          2.846,41          9.153,59  23,72          2.846,41              0,00  23,72          1.561,81          1.284,60  13,02          1.561,81              0,00  13,02

      G/73A/22500/00  ESTATALES                            4.000,00             10,96          3.989,04   0,27             10,96              0,00   0,27             10,96              0,00   0,27             10,96              0,00   0,27

      G/73A/22501/00  LOCALES                             24.000,00         11.455,64         12.544,36  47,73         11.455,64              0,00  47,73         11.455,64              0,00  47,73         11.455,64              0,00  47,73

      G/73A/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 6.353,00          6.352,50              0,50  99,99          6.352,50              0,00  99,99          6.352,50              0,00  99,99          6.352,50              0,00  99,99

      G/73A/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS             5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/73A/22609/00  OTROS                                5.790,00          2.812,85          2.977,15  48,58          2.812,85              0,00  48,58          1.579,33          1.233,52  27,28          1.579,33              0,00  27,28

      G/73A/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                 4.000,00          4.600,00           -600,00 115,00          4.600,00              0,00 115,00          4.600,00              0,00 115,00          4.600,00              0,00 115,00

      G/73A/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                     95.729,00         80.975,66         14.753,34  84,59         80.975,66              0,00  84,59         42.515,71         38.459,95  44,41         42.515,71              0,00  44,41

      G/73A/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           47.865,00         62.906,39        -15.041,39 131,42         62.906,39              0,00 131,42         20.577,50         42.328,89  42,99         20.577,50              0,00  42,99

      G/73A/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                15.000,00         24.423,75         -9.423,75 162,83         24.423,75              0,00 162,83          6.715,11         17.708,64  44,77          6.715,11              0,00  44,77

      G/73A/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS              0,00          8.275,13         -8.275,13   0,00          8.275,13              0,00   0,00              0,00          8.275,13   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/73A/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                712.188,11        532.421,02         23.767,09  74,76        532.421,02              0,00  74,76        188.275,30        344.145,72  26,44        188.275,30              0,00  26,44

      G/73A/22709/00  OTROS                              151.521,00         50.354,21         74.500,13  33,23         50.354,21              0,00  33,23         20.825,87         29.528,34  13,74         20.825,87              0,00  13,74

      G/73A/22719/00  SERVICIOS DE FORMACIÓN              35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/73A/23000/00  DIETAS                              15.590,00          1.251,43         14.338,57   8,03          1.251,43              0,00   8,03          1.251,43              0,00   8,03          1.251,43              0,00   8,03

      G/73A/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                             703,00              0,00            703,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/73A/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               18.118,00         10.369,31          7.748,69  57,23         10.369,31              0,00  57,23         10.369,31              0,00  57,23         10.369,31              0,00  57,23

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.468.307,11      1.074.845,38        207.134,15  73,20      1.058.195,13         16.650,25  72,07        385.127,00        673.068,13  26,23        385.030,82             96,18  26,22

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.468.307,11      1.074.845,38        207.134,15  73,20      1.058.195,13         16.650,25  72,07        385.127,00        673.068,13  26,23        385.030,82             96,18  26,22

      G/73A/48000/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                   100,00             19,28             80,72  19,28             19,28              0,00  19,28             19,28              0,00  19,28             19,28              0,00  19,28

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                100,00             19,28             80,72  19,28             19,28              0,00  19,28             19,28              0,00  19,28             19,28              0,00  19,28

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                           100,00             19,28             80,72  19,28             19,28              0,00  19,28             19,28              0,00  19,28             19,28              0,00  19,28

      G/73A/60102/00  MUEBLES                             18.148,00              0,00         18.148,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/73A/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00         18.641,68        -18.641,68   0,00            493,68         18.148,00   0,00            493,68              0,00   0,00            493,68              0,00   0,00

      G/73A/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                180.057,89        184.905,42         -4.847,53 102,69        144.196,33         40.709,09  80,08         36.409,89        107.786,44  20,22         36.409,89              0,00  20,22

      G/73A/60601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                78.352,00         58.440,58         19.911,42  74,59              0,00         58.440,58   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/73A/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                16.500,00              0,00         16.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00
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      G/73A/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN         64.572,00              0,00         64.572,00              0,00

      G/73A/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO      2.641.451,00              0,00      2.641.451,00              0,00

      G/73A/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                827.720,00              0,00        827.720,00              0,00

      G/73A/14992/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III O               510.558,00              0,00        510.558,00              0,00

      G/73A/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                543.584,00              0,00        543.584,00              0,00

      G/73A/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                         585.192,00              0,00        585.192,00              0,00

      G/73A/14996/00  COMPLEMENTO DE PUESTO              467.956,00              0,00        467.956,00              0,00

      G/73A/15091/00  PERSONAL LABORAL PRO               199.580,00              0,00        199.580,00              0,00

      G/73A/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE             1.869.250,00              0,00      1.869.250,00              0,00

      G/73A/16390/00  OTRAS PRESTACIONES (                 2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00

      G/73A/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI               268.615,00              0,00        268.615,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          7.980.978,00              0,00      7.980.978,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            7.980.978,00              0,00      7.980.978,00              0,00

      G/73A/20400/00  ARREND.ELEMENTOS DE                  9.000,00              0,00          9.000,00              0,00

      G/73A/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               151.847,00              0,00        151.847,00              0,00

      G/73A/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00            659,72

      G/73A/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/73A/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 8.605,00              0,00          8.605,00              1,20

      G/73A/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                22.000,00              0,00         22.000,00              0,00

      G/73A/22101/00  AGUA                                10.109,00              0,00         10.109,00              0,00

      G/73A/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          9.634,00              0,00          9.634,00          3.000,00

      G/73A/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO                86.755,00              0,00         86.755,00              0,00

      G/73A/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

      G/73A/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                      12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00              0,00

      G/73A/22500/00  ESTATALES                            4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/73A/22501/00  LOCALES                             24.000,00              0,00         24.000,00              0,00

      G/73A/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 6.353,00              0,00          6.353,00              0,00

      G/73A/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS             5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/73A/22609/00  OTROS                                5.790,00              0,00          5.790,00              0,00

      G/73A/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                 4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/73A/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                     95.729,00              0,00         95.729,00              0,00

      G/73A/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           47.865,00              0,00         47.865,00              0,00

      G/73A/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/73A/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/73A/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                862.246,00       -150.057,89        712.188,11        156.000,00

      G/73A/22709/00  OTROS                              151.621,00           -100,00        151.521,00         26.666,66

      G/73A/22719/00  SERVICIOS DE FORMACIÓN              35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/73A/23000/00  DIETAS                              15.590,00              0,00         15.590,00              0,00

      G/73A/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                             703,00              0,00            703,00              0,00

      G/73A/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               18.118,00              0,00         18.118,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.618.465,00       -150.157,89      1.468.307,11        186.327,58

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.618.465,00       -150.157,89      1.468.307,11        186.327,58

      G/73A/48000/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                     0,00            100,00            100,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00            100,00            100,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                             0,00            100,00            100,00              0,00

      G/73A/60102/00  MUEBLES                             18.148,00              0,00         18.148,00              0,00

      G/73A/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/73A/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 30.000,00        150.057,89        180.057,89              0,00

      G/73A/60601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                78.352,00              0,00         78.352,00              0,00

      G/73A/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                16.500,00              0,00         16.500,00              0,00
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*     00  Servicios Centrales                            293.057,89        261.987,68         31.070,21  89,40        144.690,01        117.297,67  49,37         36.903,57        107.786,44  12,59         36.903,57              0,00  12,59

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              293.057,89        261.987,68         31.070,21  89,40        144.690,01        117.297,67  49,37         36.903,57        107.786,44  12,59         36.903,57              0,00  12,59

      G/73A/83008/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                20.000,00         38.166,65        -18.166,65 190,83         38.166,65              0,00 190,83         38.166,65              0,00 190,83         38.166,65              0,00 190,83

      G/73A/83108/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                20.000,00          1.833,35         18.166,65   9,17          1.833,35              0,00   9,17          1.833,35              0,00   9,17          1.833,35              0,00   9,17

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             40.000,00         40.000,00              0,00 100,00         40.000,00              0,00 100,00         40.000,00              0,00 100,00         40.000,00              0,00 100,00

**    8  ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS                              40.000,00         40.000,00              0,00 100,00         40.000,00              0,00 100,00         40.000,00              0,00 100,00         40.000,00              0,00 100,00

***   205101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      9.782.443,00      5.889.553,80      3.706.561,62  60,21      5.755.605,88        133.947,92  58,84      4.974.751,31        780.854,57  50,85      4.974.655,13             96,18  50,85

      G/73A/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                       2.937,00            870,89          2.066,11  29,65            870,89              0,00  29,65            320,89            550,00  10,93            320,89              0,00  10,93

      G/73A/22609/00  OTROS                                3.250,00            809,38          2.440,62  24,90            809,38              0,00  24,90            339,38            470,00  10,44            339,38              0,00  10,44

      G/73A/23000/00  DIETAS                               2.100,00            428,61          1.671,39  20,41            428,61              0,00  20,41            428,61              0,00  20,41            428,61              0,00  20,41

      G/73A/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES                1.225,00            184,57          1.040,43  15,07            184,57              0,00  15,07            184,57              0,00  15,07            184,57              0,00  15,07

*     00  Servicios Centrales                              9.512,00          2.293,45          7.218,55  24,11          2.293,45              0,00  24,11          1.273,45          1.020,00  13,39          1.273,45              0,00  13,39

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS           9.512,00          2.293,45          7.218,55  24,11          2.293,45              0,00  24,11          1.273,45          1.020,00  13,39          1.273,45              0,00  13,39

***   205113  GASTOS COFINANCIADOS FFEE                    9.512,00          2.293,45          7.218,55  24,11          2.293,45              0,00  24,11          1.273,45          1.020,00  13,39          1.273,45              0,00  13,39

      G/73A/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED                     0,00         59.724,06        -59.724,06   0,00         59.724,06              0,00   0,00         30.815,11         28.908,95   0,00         30.815,11              0,00   0,00

      G/73A/20400/00  ARREND.ELEMENTOS DE                      0,00         11.054,28        -11.054,28   0,00         11.054,28              0,00   0,00          3.228,27          7.826,01   0,00          3.228,27              0,00   0,00

      G/73A/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                              0,00          7.500,00         -7.500,00   0,00          7.500,00              0,00   0,00            363,39          7.136,61   0,00            363,39              0,00   0,00

      G/73A/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                       1.710,00          1.800,00            -90,00 105,26          1.800,00              0,00 105,26            967,14            832,86  56,56            967,14              0,00  56,56

      G/73A/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA               152.950,00              0,00        152.950,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/73A/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 2.950,00          2.796,79            153,21  94,81          2.796,79              0,00  94,81          2.796,79              0,00  94,81          2.796,79              0,00  94,81

      G/73A/22609/00  OTROS                                1.710,00          1.600,00            110,00  93,57          1.600,00              0,00  93,57            795,23            804,77  46,50            795,23              0,00  46,50

      G/73A/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         64.799,62         22.856,10         41.943,52  35,27         22.856,10              0,00  35,27         20.578,78          2.277,32  31,76         20.578,78              0,00  31,76

      G/73A/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                527.085,00        154.374,51        153.535,55  29,29              0,00        154.374,51   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/73A/22709/00  OTROS                                    0,00         18.065,30        -18.065,30   0,00         18.065,30              0,00   0,00         10.839,18          7.226,12   0,00         10.839,18              0,00   0,00

      G/73A/23000/00  DIETAS                               1.173,00          6.083,55         -4.910,55 518,63          6.083,55              0,00 518,63          6.083,55              0,00 518,63          6.083,55              0,00 518,63

      G/73A/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                               0,00          2.632,83         -2.632,83   0,00          2.632,83              0,00   0,00          2.632,83              0,00   0,00          2.632,83              0,00   0,00

      G/73A/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES                  293,00            466,18           -173,18 159,11            466,18              0,00 159,11            466,18              0,00 159,11            466,18              0,00 159,11

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            752.670,62        288.953,60        244.542,08  38,39        134.579,09        154.374,51  17,88         79.566,45         55.012,64  10,57         79.566,45              0,00  10,57

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         752.670,62        288.953,60        244.542,08  38,39        134.579,09        154.374,51  17,88         79.566,45         55.012,64  10,57         79.566,45              0,00  10,57

      G/73A/70300/00  SOC. MERC., ENT. PUB               200.000,00        200.000,00              0,00 100,00        200.000,00              0,00 100,00        200.000,00              0,00 100,00        200.000,00              0,00 100,00

      G/73A/76600/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                 16.814.621,58     11.084.096,56      5.730.525,02  65,92     11.084.096,56              0,00  65,92     10.532.692,31        551.404,25  62,64     10.532.692,31              0,00  62,64

      G/73A/77200/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS             13.737.946,45      6.398.437,19      6.735.465,28  46,57      6.398.437,19              0,00  46,57      5.331.142,46      1.067.294,73  38,81      5.331.142,46              0,00  38,81

      G/73A/78600/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                     0,00         36.615,07        -36.615,07   0,00         36.615,07              0,00   0,00         33.815,87          2.799,20   0,00         33.815,87              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         30.752.568,03     17.719.148,82     12.429.375,23  57,62     17.719.148,82              0,00  57,62     16.097.650,64      1.621.498,18  52,35     16.097.650,64              0,00  52,35

**    7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                    30.752.568,03     17.719.148,82     12.429.375,23  57,62     17.719.148,82              0,00  57,62     16.097.650,64      1.621.498,18  52,35     16.097.650,64              0,00  52,35

***   205117  GASTOS COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER          31.505.238,65     18.008.102,42     12.673.917,31  57,16     17.853.727,91        154.374,51  56,67     16.177.217,09      1.676.510,82  51,35     16.177.217,09              0,00  51,35

      G/73A/14970/00  PERSONAL TEMP.NO INC               678.410,10        262.526,33        415.883,77  38,70        262.526,33              0,00  38,70        262.526,33              0,00  38,70        262.526,33              0,00  38,70

      G/73A/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE               211.217,68         63.453,75        146.546,61  30,04         63.453,75              0,00  30,04         63.453,75              0,00  30,04         63.453,75              0,00  30,04

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            889.627,78        325.980,08        562.430,38  36,64        325.980,08              0,00  36,64        325.980,08              0,00  36,64        325.980,08              0,00  36,64

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              889.627,78        325.980,08        562.430,38  36,64        325.980,08              0,00  36,64        325.980,08              0,00  36,64        325.980,08              0,00  36,64

      G/73A/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS      4.136.224,48      2.120.551,37      1.581.180,84  51,27      2.120.551,37              0,00  51,27        918.860,79      1.201.690,58  22,22        918.860,79              0,00  22,22

      G/73A/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                251.501,79        399.803,36       -194.336,08 158,97        399.803,36              0,00 158,97        121.922,80        277.880,56  48,48        121.922,80              0,00  48,48

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.387.726,27      2.520.354,73      1.386.844,76  57,44      2.520.354,73              0,00  57,44      1.040.783,59      1.479.571,14  23,72      1.040.783,59              0,00  23,72

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       4.387.726,27      2.520.354,73      1.386.844,76  57,44      2.520.354,73              0,00  57,44      1.040.783,59      1.479.571,14  23,72      1.040.783,59              0,00  23,72

      G/73A/70300/00  SOC. MERC., ENT. PUB               526.125,00         29.600,00        496.525,00   5,63         29.500,00            100,00   5,61         29.500,00              0,00   5,61         29.500,00              0,00   5,61

      G/73A/74200/00  SUBV. REGLADAS ENTID               150.069,00            100,00        149.969,00   0,07              0,00            100,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/73A/74300/00  TRANSF. DE ASIGNACIÓ                 6.000,00          6.000,00              0,00 100,00          6.000,00              0,00 100,00          6.000,00              0,00 100,00          6.000,00              0,00 100,00

      G/73A/76000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                     81.700,00              0,00         58.659,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/73A/76600/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  4.649.261,81        532.709,39      4.080.338,65  11,46        448.664,46         84.044,93   9,65        352.886,21         95.778,25   7,59        352.886,21              0,00   7,59

      G/73A/77000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              1.891.721,51      1.331.168,73       -100.519,00  70,37        968.540,38        362.628,35  51,20              0,00        968.540,38   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00
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*     00  Servicios Centrales                            143.000,00        150.057,89        293.057,89              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              143.000,00        150.057,89        293.057,89              0,00

      G/73A/83008/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/73A/83108/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

**    8  ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS                              40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

***   205101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      9.782.443,00              0,00      9.782.443,00        186.327,58

      G/73A/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                       2.937,00              0,00          2.937,00              0,00

      G/73A/22609/00  OTROS                                3.250,00              0,00          3.250,00              0,00

      G/73A/23000/00  DIETAS                               2.100,00              0,00          2.100,00              0,00

      G/73A/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES                1.225,00              0,00          1.225,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                              9.512,00              0,00          9.512,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS           9.512,00              0,00          9.512,00              0,00

***   205113  GASTOS COFINANCIADOS FFEE                    9.512,00              0,00          9.512,00              0,00

      G/73A/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/73A/20400/00  ARREND.ELEMENTOS DE                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/73A/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/73A/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                       1.710,00              0,00          1.710,00              0,00

      G/73A/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA               152.950,00              0,00        152.950,00              0,00

      G/73A/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 2.950,00              0,00          2.950,00              0,00

      G/73A/22609/00  OTROS                                1.710,00              0,00          1.710,00              0,00

      G/73A/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        239.488,00       -174.688,38         64.799,62              0,00

      G/73A/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                527.085,00              0,00        527.085,00        219.174,94

      G/73A/22709/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/73A/23000/00  DIETAS                               1.173,00              0,00          1.173,00              0,00

      G/73A/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                               0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/73A/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES                  293,00              0,00            293,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            927.359,00       -174.688,38        752.670,62        219.174,94

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         927.359,00       -174.688,38        752.670,62        219.174,94

      G/73A/70300/00  SOC. MERC., ENT. PUB               200.000,00              0,00        200.000,00              0,00

      G/73A/76600/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                 16.277.911,00        536.710,58     16.814.621,58              0,00

      G/73A/77200/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS             29.377.598,00    -15.639.651,55     13.737.946,45        604.043,98

      G/73A/78600/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         45.855.509,00    -15.102.940,97     30.752.568,03        604.043,98

**    7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                    45.855.509,00    -15.102.940,97     30.752.568,03        604.043,98

***   205117  GASTOS COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER          46.782.868,00    -15.277.629,35     31.505.238,65        823.218,92

      G/73A/14970/00  PERSONAL TEMP.NO INC               535.792,00        142.618,10        678.410,10              0,00

      G/73A/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE               184.000,00         27.217,68        211.217,68          1.217,32

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            719.792,00        169.835,78        889.627,78          1.217,32

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              719.792,00        169.835,78        889.627,78          1.217,32

      G/73A/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS      4.492.213,00       -355.988,52      4.136.224,48        434.492,27

      G/73A/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                265.653,00        -14.151,21        251.501,79         46.034,51

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.757.866,00       -370.139,73      4.387.726,27        480.526,78

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       4.757.866,00       -370.139,73      4.387.726,27        480.526,78

      G/73A/70300/00  SOC. MERC., ENT. PUB               526.125,00              0,00        526.125,00              0,00

      G/73A/74200/00  SUBV. REGLADAS ENTID               150.069,00              0,00        150.069,00              0,00

      G/73A/74300/00  TRANSF. DE ASIGNACIÓ                     0,00          6.000,00          6.000,00              0,00

      G/73A/76000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                     81.700,00              0,00         81.700,00         23.041,00

      G/73A/76600/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  4.212.071,00        437.190,81      4.649.261,81         36.213,77

      G/73A/77000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              1.117.974,00        773.747,51      1.891.721,51        661.071,78
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      G/73A/77200/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS             33.888.803,02     29.177.275,45      4.562.041,26  86,10     25.858.844,16      3.318.431,29  76,31      6.524.259,65     19.334.584,51  19,25      6.524.259,65              0,00  19,25

      G/73A/78000/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/73A/78600/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU            24.853.548,80     33.267.936,12     -8.414.387,32 133,86     30.272.314,38      2.995.621,74 121,80     15.896.148,63     14.376.165,75  63,96     15.891.488,63          4.660,00  63,94

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         66.097.229,14     64.344.789,69        882.626,59  97,35     57.583.863,38      6.760.926,31  87,12     22.808.794,49     34.775.068,89  34,51     22.804.134,49          4.660,00  34,50

**    7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                    66.097.229,14     64.344.789,69        882.626,59  97,35     57.583.863,38      6.760.926,31  87,12     22.808.794,49     34.775.068,89  34,51     22.804.134,49          4.660,00  34,50

***   205118  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS           71.374.583,19     67.191.124,50      2.831.901,73  94,14     60.430.198,19      6.760.926,31  84,67     24.175.558,16     36.254.640,03  33,87     24.170.898,16          4.660,00  33,86

****  2051  AGENCIA ANDALUZA DE LA ENERGÍA (AAE)     112.671.776,84     91.091.074,17     19.219.599,21  80,85     84.041.825,43      7.049.248,74  74,59     45.328.800,01     38.713.025,42  40,23     45.324.043,83          4.756,18  40,23
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      G/73A/77200/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS             18.843.727,00     15.045.076,02     33.888.803,02        149.486,31

      G/73A/78000/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00              0,00

      G/73A/78600/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU            18.234.231,00      6.619.317,80     24.853.548,80              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         43.215.897,00     22.881.332,14     66.097.229,14        869.812,86

**    7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                    43.215.897,00     22.881.332,14     66.097.229,14        869.812,86

***   205118  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS           48.693.555,00     22.681.028,19     71.374.583,19      1.351.556,96

****  2051  AGENCIA ANDALUZA DE LA ENERGÍA (AAE)     105.268.378,00      7.403.398,84    112.671.776,84      2.361.103,46
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***** TOTAL                                          112.671.776,84     91.091.074,17     19.219.599,21  80,85     84.041.825,43      7.049.248,74  74,59     45.328.800,01     38.713.025,42  40,23     45.324.043,83          4.756,18  40,23
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***** TOTAL                                          105.268.378,00      7.403.398,84    112.671.776,84      2.361.103,46


